Reading Public Library - Reading

Last Year Sort - Architecture

	LY Circs
	Title
	Call Num
	Pub Year
	Total Circs

	15
	Cape Cod Modern
	 728 MCM
	2014
	19

	7
	Lego Architecture
	NEW 720.22 WIL
	2014
	17

	0
	Microshelters
	NEW 728.7 DIE
	2015
	10
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